Item
4x4 frame
iroE Saffer Ki . :
Kine-Flo-BivaKit
Reflector board on frame
Wooden roller board
360 VR Rig
Sachtler video tripod (no head or spreader, bars bent)
Canon 8-120 Servo Zoom Lens (B4 mount)
Fuji 8-120 Zoom lens (B4 mount)
Mackie HR 824 speaker
Powered Reflector Umbrella
Gel Roller
Misc. box of XLR and SDI cables
Panasonic AJ-SDX 900 HD camera w/zoom lens
Large soft camera case
AKG studio-microphone, C-1000S-
Varizoom
O'Connor 100C Tripod Head
Sackler baby legs, 75 mm head (no head or spreaders)
Sony PMW F-3 camera w/ 85, 50, 35 primes and power zoom lens
Vocas matte boxes (1 can take filters, no swing out)
Westcott textured backdrop
12x12-sitk-wi-ecase
00-8-200-HM G -
Grip Crate - Misc items
K5600 Soft Tube for Joker Bug
Silver & white bounce
Albwhite-4x4-cireular-diffusion
Softtripod case
Kessler slider with-paralex bar
Matthews light stand,black
M . e
Plastic rolling cart
Vinten tripod (needs service and plate)
Rosco gels (Green, blue, tungsten)
Canon remote follow focus
Fuji 5.5-47 wide zoom lens
Cooper kit audio case
4x4 Tiffen Filter kits
Sound blanket
EmptyLEDlightease
Manfroto photo tripod
Peppertightkit—100-&200
R . .
Promoter satellite monitor
Ao {(2-3005 8 2650
Ao (3-650
ToolKi
6' heavy duty steel shelves
6' heavy duty work bench
Steel filing cabinets
Rolling cart
Mackie 1202-VLZ Pro 8 channel mixing board
Mackie 1402-VLZ 14 channel mixing board
Sony PVW-2800 SVHS tape deck
Sony DVW500 Beta SP tape deck

Quantity

A A DN A PNN WS A AN A A A AW A A A A A A PNN=S A AN A A A A A A A A AN

1
1 box full
2

A A A A NN -2 W= A A A A A

Price
$10
$350
$300
$350
$25
$10
$50
$25
$100
$100
$25
$25
$10
$25
$500
$25
$50
$50
$25
$25
$2,500
$50
$25
$25
$100
$25
$50
$25
$10
$10
$100
$25
$25
$10
$25
$10
$50
$100
$50
$50
$5
$5
$50
$200
$350
$25
$200
$150
$750
$50
$50
$50
$25
$50
$50
$50
$100

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

4 SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

2SOLD

2SO0LD
1SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

1SOLD

Chip might take
Chip might take



Sony PVW-2800 Beta SP tape deck
Sony UVW-180 Beta SP tape deck
Panasonic AJ-HD1200A DVCPRo HD tape deck
Panasonic DVCPro 50 tape deck
Panasonic AJ-SD93 DVCPro 50 tape deck
Panasonic TH-50 PHD6 50" HD monitor
G-Stands
GellRells
Kessler sliderbag
Pelican-case
Rimage robotic Blu-ray/DVD duplicator/printer
Kessler motorized Second Shooter slider
DJI Phantom 2 Drone
DJI Inspire 1 Drone (2 operating conrols)
Cooper audio kit

A A A A A A AW N A

$100
$50
$50
$100
$100
$50
$10
$10
$10
$5
$350
$1,250
$100
$500
$100

2 SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD



