ltem	Quantity	Price			
4x4 frame	2	\$10			
Kino Flo 4x4 Gaffer Kit w/ daylight & tungsten bulbs	1	\$350	SOLD		
Kino Flo Interview Kit (1-4x2, 2-2x2)	1	\$300	SOLD		
Kino Flo Diva Kit	1	\$350	SOLD		
Reflector board on frame	1	\$25			
Wooden roller board	1	\$10			
360 VR Rig	1	\$50			
Sachtler video tripod (no head or spreader, bars bent)	1	\$25			
Canon 8-120 Servo Zoom Lens (B4 mount)	1	\$100			
Fuji 8-120 Zoom lens (B4 mount)	1	\$100			
Mackie HR 824 speaker	4	\$25			
Powered Reflector Umbrella	1	\$25			
Gel Roller	1	\$10			
Misc. box of XLR and SDI cables	1	\$25			
Panasonic AJ-SDX 900 HD camera w/zoom lens	2	\$500			
Large soft camera case	2	\$25			
AKG studio microphone, C-1000S-	1	\$50	SOLD		
Varizoom	1	\$50	JOLD		
O'Connor 100C Tripod Head	1	\$25			
Sackler baby legs, 75 mm head (no head or spreaders)	1	\$25			
	1				
Sony PMW F-3 camera w/ 85, 50, 35 primes and power zoom lens	1	\$2,500 \$50			
Vocas matte boxes (1 can take filters, no swing out) Westcott textured backdrop	3				
•		\$25	SOLD		
12x12 silk w/ case	1	\$25			
400 & 200 HMI Joker Kit (needs servicing)	1	\$100	SOLD		
Grip Crate - Misc items	1	\$25			
K5600 Soft Tube for Joker Bug	1	\$50	4.001.0		
Silver & white bounce	4	\$25	4 SOLD		
All white 4x4 circular diffusion	1	\$10	SOLD		
Soft tripod case	1	\$10	SOLD		
Kessler slider with paralex bar	1	\$100	SOLD		
Matthews light stand, black	3	\$25	2 SOLD		
Matthews light stand, silver	2	\$25	2 SOLD		
Plastic rolling cart	2	\$10	1 SOLD		
Vinten tripod (needs service and plate)	1	\$25			
Rosco gels (Green, blue, tungsten)	4	\$10			
Canon remote follow focus	1	\$50			
Fuji 5.5-47 wide zoom lens	1	\$100			
Cooper kit audio case	1	\$50	SOLD		
4x4 Tiffen Filter kits	1 box full	\$50			
Sound blanket	2	\$5			
Empty LED light case	1	\$5	SOLD		
Manfroto photo tripod	1	\$50			
Pepper light kit, 100 & 200	1	\$200	SOLD		
Roto light kit	1	\$350	SOLD		
Promoter satellite monitor	1	\$25			
Arri combo kit (2- 300s & 2- 650s)	1	\$200	SOLD		
Arri combo kit (3-650s)	1	\$150	SOLD		
Tool Kit	1	\$750	SOLD		
6' heavy duty steel shelves	3	\$50		Chip might take	
6' heavy duty work bench	1	\$50		Chip might take	
Steel filing cabinets	2	\$50			
Rolling cart	2	\$25	1 SOLD		
Mackie 1202-VLZ Pro 8 channel mixing board	1	\$50			
Mackie 1402-VLZ 14 channel mixing board	1	\$50			
Sony PVW-2800 SVHS tape deck	1	\$50			

Sony PVW-2800 Beta SP tape deck	1	\$100		
Sony UVW-180 Beta SP tape deck	1	\$50		
Panasonic AJ-HD1200A DVCPRo HD tape deck	1	\$50		
Panasonic DVCPro 50 tape deck	1	\$100		
Panasonic AJ-SD93 DVCPro 50 tape deck	1	\$100		
Panasonic TH-50 PHD6 50" HD monitor	1	\$50		
C-Stands	2	\$10	2 SOLD	
Gell Rolls	3	\$10	SOLD	
Kessler slider bag	1	\$10	SOLD	
Pelican case	1	\$5	SOLD	
Rimage robotic Blu-ray/DVD duplicator/printer	1	\$350		
Kessler motorized Second Shooter slider	1	\$1,250		
DJI Phantom 2 Drone	1	\$100		
DJI Inspire 1 Drone (2 operating conrols)	1	\$500		
Cooper audio kit	1	\$100		